
  27/04/2022 

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2021-22 
 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Y
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R
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Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Touch Typing Club – Rm 27 

Psychology Fun club – P1 

History Lunch Club/Library 
– Rm 23 

Tennis 

Presdales Rocks Choir 

Pride Club – Rm 30 

Italian Club – Rm 7 
Science Club  
Homework Club 
Soul Band 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 
12.50-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.00-1.40pm 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.15-1.40pm 
1.10-1.40pm 
3.30-4.30pm 
3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

KS3 Coding Club – Rm 6 

Anime Club – Rm 6  

Media Studies Club – 30 

Swimming 
Bella Voce (Auditioned 
Choir) 

French Club – Rm 17 
Homework Club 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 
12.45-1.15pm 

1.15-1.45pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

12.45-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 

1.10-1.40pm 
3.30-4.30pm 

 

Gifted and Talented PE 
(Invitation Only) 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

H/W Club – The Hub  

Maths Surgery – 27 

Clarinet Group – M5 

Cello Group – M3 

German Club - 17  

Homework Club 

 

7.40-8.20am 

 
1.00-1.30pm  

 

12.45-1.30pm 

1.15-1.40pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 1.10-1.40pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

 3.30-4.30pm 
 

 

Flute Ensemble 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club –Rm 6  

Russian – Rm 30 

Athletics 
Swimming 

Orchestra (Invitation 
Only) 
Geography Reading 
Club – Rm 4 
Spanish Club – 14  
String Group 
Homework Club 
 

 

8.30am 

1.00-1.30pm  
 

1.00-1.45pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

12.45-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 
1.10-1.40pm 

 
1.05-1.40pm 

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.15pm 
 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club – Rm S8  

Jewellery Club – Reading 
Room (invitation from 
HOY)  

Super Curriculum 
Showcase – 26  

Rounders 

Music Makers – M1 
Guitar Group 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 
1.00-1.45pm 

12.45-1.30pm 

 

 

12.45-1.15pm 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 
1.10-1.40pm 
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Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Touch Typing Club – Rm 27  

Psychology Fun club – P1  

Swimming 

Tennis 

History Lunch Club/Library 
– Rm 23 

Presdales Rocks Choir 

Pride Club – Rm 30 

Science Club 

Homework Club 
Soul Band 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

12.50-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 
12.45-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.00-1.40pm 

 

1.10-1.40pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

3.30-4.30pm 
3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

KS3 Coding Club – Rm 6 

Anime Club – Rm 6 

Jewellery Club – Reading 
Room (invitation from 
HOY)  

Rounders 
Media Studies Club - 30 

Bella Voce (Auditioned 
Choir) 

Homework Club 
 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

12.45-1.15pm 

1.15-12.45pm 
12.45-1.30pm 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 

3.30-4.30pm 
 

 

Gifted and Talented PE 
(Invitation Only) 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

H/W Club – The Hub  

Athletics 

Maths Surgery  

Clarinet Group – M5 

Cello Group – M3 

Debate Club – Rm 7 

Homework Club 

 
 

 

7.40-8.20am 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 
12.45-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.15-1.40pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 1.10-1.40pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

3.30-4.15pm 

 

 

Flute Ensemble 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed) 

Swimming  

Robotics Club  

Orchestra (Invitation 
Only) 
 
String Group 
Homework Club 
 

 

 

8.30am 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

12.45-1.30pm 
1.00-1.45pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 

 

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club – Rm S8  

Guitar Group 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

1.00-1.45pm 

1.10-1.40pm 
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Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Touch Typing Club – Rm 27 
Psychology Fun club – P1 

  

History Lunch Club/Library 
– Rm 23 

Presdales Rocks Choir 

Pride Club – Rm 30 

Homework Club 

Soul Band 

 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

12.50-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.00-1.40pm 

 
1.10-1.40pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

KS3 Coding Club – Rm 6 
Anime Club – Rm 6  

Jewellery Club – Reading 
Room (invitation from 
HOY)  

Rounders 

Media Studies Club - 30 

Bella Voce (Auditioned 
Choir) 

Homework Club 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

12.45-1.25pm 

1.15-1.45pm 

12.45-1.30pm 

 

 
1.00-.1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

12.50-1.30pm 

 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Gifted and Talented PE 
(Invitation Only) 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed) 

Athletics  

Maths Surgery  

Clarinet Group – M5 
Cello Group – M3 

Homework Club 

 

7.40-8.20am 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.15-1.40pm 

1.10-1.40pm 
 1.10-1.40pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

 

Flute Ensemble 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club  

H/W Club – The Hub  

Orchestra (Invitation 
Only) 

Mindfulness Club – 
Rm 27 
String Group 
Homework Club 

 

 

 

8.30am 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

1.00-1.45pm 

12.45-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 
1.10-1.40pm 

 

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club – Rm S8 
Tennis 

Guitar Group 

 

 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm  

 

1.00-1.45pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 
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Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Touch Typing Club – Rm 27  

Psychology Fun club – P1 

Presdales Rocks Choir  

Graphics Group 

Pride Club – Rm 30 
Rounders 

Drama Devising 

Graphics Group 

GCSE Food  

GCSE Textiles 

Homework Club 

Chemistry Clinic – S2 

Soul Band 
 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

12.50-1.30pm 
1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

12.45-1.20pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

12.45-1.40pm  

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.00pm 
3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed) 

Anime Club – Rm 6  

Maths Surgery  

Bella Voce (Auditioned 
Choir) 

GCSE Food  

Drama Devising 

 

Homework Club 

 
 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.15-1.45pm 
1.15-1.40pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 

12.45-1.20pm 

12.45-1.40pm  

 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Gifted and Talented PE 
(Invitation Only) 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Athletics 

History Clinic and 
History Library – Rm 23 

Clarinet Group – M5 

Cello Group – M3 

Textiles 

Homework Club 
 

 

7.40-8.20am 

 

1.00-1.30pm 
 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.15-1.40pm 

 

1.10-1.40pm 

 1.10-1.40pm 

12.45-1.20pm 
3.30-4.30pm 

 

Flute Ensemble 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed) 

Robotics Club  

PRE Drop in Support  - 
Rm 22 

Orchestra (Invitation 
Only) 

Drama Devising 

 
String Group 

Homework Club 
 

 

8.30am 

1.00-1.30pm 

 
1.00-1.45pm 

12.50-1.15pm 

 

1.10-1.40pm 

 

12.45-1.40pm  

 

3.30-4.00pm 
3.30-4.00pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club – Rm S8 

H/W Club – The Hub  

Tennis 

Guitar Group 

Drama Devising 
 

 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.00-1.45pm 
12.45-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

12.45-1.40pm  
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Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Touch Typing Club – Rm 27  

Psychology Fun club – P1 
Presdales Rocks Choir  

Graphics Group 

Pride Club – Rm 30 

Graphics Group 

GCSE Food 

GCSE Textiles  

GCSE PE Revision – Rm 32 

Homework Club 
Chemistry Clinic – S2 

Soul Band 

 

 
1.00-1.30pm 

 

12.50-1.30pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 12.45-1.20pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

3.30-4.00pm 
3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.00pm 

 3.30-4.15pm 

  
3.30-4.30pm 
3.30-4.30pm 
3.30-4.30pm 

 
Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

English Grade 8 
Intervention  

Anime Club – Rm 6  

Maths Surgery  

Bella Voce (Auditioned 
Choir) 

Italian Clinic – Rm 7 

GCSE Food  

Spanish Clinic  

German Clinic – 16 
Homework Club 

 
1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.10-1.45pm 

 

1.15-1.45pm 

1.15-1.40pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 
12.45-1.20pm 

12.45-1.20pm 
1.04-1.40pm 

12.45-1.20pm 
3.30-4.30pm 

 

 
Gifted and Talented PE 
(Invitation Only) 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Drama Intervention 

History Clinic and 
History Library – Rm 23 

Clarinet Group – M5 

Cello Group – M3 

Textiles 

Homework Club 

 

 
7.40-8.20am 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.00-1.40pm 

1.15-1.40pm 

 

1.10-1.40pm 
 1.10-1.40pm 

12.45-1.20pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

 
Flute Ensemble 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club  
Orchestra (Invitation 
Only) 
String Group 

Homework Club 
 

 
8.30am 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.00-1.45pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 
Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

 

Robotics Club – Rm S8 
H/W Club – The Hub  

Guitar Group 

 

 

 

 
1.00-1.30pm 

 

 

1.00-1.45pm 

12.45-1.30pm 

1.10-1.40pm 
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Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Yr 13 PRE Revision – P12 

Maths Surgery  

Presdales Rocks Choir  

Graphics Group 

Drama Devising 

MedSoc – S6 

Pride Club – Rm 30 

Chemistea – S4 
Graphics Group 

Homework Club 

Soul Band 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

12.50-1.15pm 

1.15-1.40pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

12.45-1.20pm 
12.45-1.40pm  

1.00-1.40pm 

1.00-1.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Psychology Drop in Clinic – 
P1 

Bella Voce (Auditioned 
Choir) 

Drama Devising 

Homework Club 

 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.10-1.40pm 

 
12.45-1.40pm  

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Gifted and Talented PE 
(Invitation Only) 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Clarinet Group – M5 

Cello Group – M3 
Homework Club 

 

 

 

 

7.40-8.20am 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.10-1.40pm 

 1.10-1.40pm 
3.30-4.30pm 

 

 

Flute Ensemble 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

A Level English Essay 
Writing Clinic  

Drama Devising 
Robotics Club – Rm 6  

Orchestra (Invitation 
Only) 
String Group 

Homework Club 
 

 

8.30am 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.10- 1.45pm 

 

12.45-1.40pm  
1.00-1.45pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

 

3.30-4.00pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

 

Fitness Suite Open 
(Booking needed)  

Robotics Club – Rm S8  

Chemistea – S4  

Guitar Group 

Drama Devising 

 

 

1.00-1.30pm 

 

1.00-1.45pm 

12.45-1.45pm 

1.10-1.40pm 

12.45-1.40pm  
 

 

 


