EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2021-22

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	
YEAR 7	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Touch Typing Club – Rm 27 Psychology Fun club – P1 History Lunch Club/Library – Rm 23 Tennis Presdales Rocks Choir Pride Club – Rm 30 Italian Club – Rm 7 Science Club Homework Club Soul Band	1.00-1.30pm 12.50-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.40pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.15-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) KS3 Coding Club – Rm 6 Anime Club – Rm 6 Media Studies Club – 30 Swimming Bella Voce (Auditioned Choir) French Club – Rm 17 Homework Club	1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.15pm 1.15-1.45pm 1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm	Gifted and Talented PE (Invitation Only) Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) H/W Club – The Hub Maths Surgery – 27 Clarinet Group – M5 Cello Group – M3 German Club - 17 Homework Club	7.40-8.20am 1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.15-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Flute Ensemble Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club –Rm 6 Russian – Rm 30 Athletics Swimming Orchestra (Invitation Only) Geography Reading Club – Rm 4 Spanish Club – 14 String Group Homework Club	8.30am 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.05-1.40pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.15pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club – Rm S8 Jewellery Club – Reading Room (invitation from HOY) Super Curriculum Showcase – 26 Rounders Music Makers – M1 Guitar Group	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 12.45-1.30pm 12.45-1.15pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm
YEAR 8	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Touch Typing Club – Rm 27 Psychology Fun club – P1 Swimming Tennis History Lunch Club/Library – Rm 23 Presdales Rocks Choir Pride Club – Rm 30 Science Club Homework Club Soul Band	1.00-1.30pm 12.50-1.30pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.40pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) KS3 Coding Club – Rm 6 Anime Club – Rm 6 Jewellery Club – Reading Room (invitation from HOY) Rounders Media Studies Club - 30 Bella Voce (Auditioned Choir) Homework Club	1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.15pm 1.15-12.45pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm	Gifted and Talented PE (Invitation Only) Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) H/W Club – The Hub Athletics Maths Surgery Clarinet Group – M5 Cello Group – M3 Debate Club – Rm 7 Homework Club	7.40-8.20am 1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.15-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.15pm	Flute Ensemble Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Swimming Robotics Club Orchestra (Invitation Only) String Group Homework Club	8.30am 1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club – Rm S8 Guitar Group	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 1.10-1.40pm
YEAR 9	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Touch Typing Club – Rm 27 Psychology Fun club – P1 History Lunch Club/Library – Rm 23 Presdales Rocks Choir Pride Club – Rm 30 Homework Club Soul Band	1.00-1.30pm 12.50-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.00-1.30pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) KS3 Coding Club – Rm 6 Anime Club – Rm 6 Jewellery Club – Reading Room (invitation from HOY) Rounders Media Studies Club - 30 Bella Voce (Auditioned Choir) Homework Club	1.00-1.30pm 12.45-1.25pm 1.15-1.45pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.001.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 12.50-1.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Gifted and Talented PE (Invitation Only) Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Athletics Maths Surgery Clarinet Group – M5 Cello Group – M3 Homework Club	7.40-8.20am 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.15-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm	Flute Ensemble Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club H/W Club – The Hub Orchestra (Invitation Only) Mindfulness Club – Rm 27 String Group Homework Club	8.30am 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club – Rm S8 Tennis Guitar Group	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	
YEAR 10	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Touch Typing Club – Rm 27 Psychology Fun club – P1 Presdales Rocks Choir Graphics Group Pride Club – Rm 30 Rounders Drama Devising Graphics Group GCSE Food GCSE Textiles Homework Club Chemistry Clinic – S2 Soul Band	1.00-1.30pm 12.50-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.2.45-1.40pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Anime Club – Rm 6 Maths Surgery Bella Voce (Auditioned Choir) GCSE Food Drama Devising Homework Club	1.00-1.30pm 1.15-1.45pm 1.15-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 12.45-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm	Gifted and Talented PE (Invitation Only) Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Athletics History Clinic and History Library – Rm 23 Clarinet Group – M5 Cello Group – M3 Textiles Homework Club	7.40-8.20am 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.15-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 3.30-4.30pm	Flute Ensemble Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club PRE Drop in Support - Rm 22 Orchestra (Invitation Only) Drama Devising String Group Homework Club	8.30am 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 12.50-1.15pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.40pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.00pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club – Rm S8 H/W Club – The Hub Tennis Guitar Group Drama Devising	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.40pm
YEAR 11	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Touch Typing Club – Rm 27 Psychology Fun club – P1 Presdales Rocks Choir Graphics Group Pride Club – Rm 30 Graphics Group GCSE Food GCSE Textiles GCSE PE Revision – Rm 32 Homework Club Chemistry Clinic – S2 Soul Band	1.00-1.30pm 12.50-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 1.00-1.30pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.15pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) English Grade 8 Intervention Anime Club – Rm 6 Maths Surgery Bella Voce (Auditioned Choir) Italian Clinic – Rm 7 GCSE Food Spanish Clinic German Clinic – 16 Homework Club	1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.45pm 1.15-1.45pm 1.15-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 12.45-1.20pm 1.04-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 3.30-4.30pm	Gifted and Talented PE (Invitation Only) Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Drama Intervention History Clinic and History Library – Rm 23 Clarinet Group – M5 Cello Group – M3 Textiles Homework Club	7.40-8.20am 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.40pm 1.15-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 3.30-4.30pm	Flute Ensemble Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club Orchestra (Invitation Only) String Group Homework Club	8.30am 1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club – Rm S8 H/W Club – The Hub Guitar Group	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 12.45-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm
YR 12/13	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Yr 13 PRE Revision – P12 Maths Surgery Presdales Rocks Choir Graphics Group Drama Devising MedSoc – S6 Pride Club – Rm 30 Chemistea – S4 Graphics Group Homework Club Soul Band	1.00-1.30pm 12.50-1.15pm 1.15-1.40pm 12.45-1.20pm 12.45-1.40pm 1.00-1.40pm 1.00-1.30pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Psychology Drop in Clinic – P1 Bella Voce (Auditioned Choir) Drama Devising Homework Club	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm	Gifted and Talented PE (Invitation Only) Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Clarinet Group – M5 Cello Group – M3 Homework Club	7.40-8.20am 1.00-1.30pm 1.10-1.40pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.30pm	Flute Ensemble Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) A Level English Essay Writing Clinic Drama Devising Robotics Club – Rm 6 Orchestra (Invitation Only) String Group Homework Club	8.30am 1.00-1.30pm 1.10- 1.45pm 12.45-1.40pm 1.00-1.45pm 1.10-1.40pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.30pm	Fitness Suite Open (Booking needed) Robotics Club – Rm S8 Chemistea – S4 Guitar Group Drama Devising	1.00-1.30pm 1.00-1.45pm 12.45-1.45pm 1.10-1.40pm 12.45-1.40pm